
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Kamekaze            

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Faezah                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

MK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Mzek                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Zarul                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Monz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Yuzli                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Knox                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Jazi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

146.57

145.60

146.53

148.70

154.91

156.29

160.83

161.94

30

15

30

30

54

21

36

18

4397 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

552

482

507

478

600

560

537

550

155.07

138.13

154.73

148.80

160.13

157.27

162.00

162.27

157.56

143.11

160.22

153.56

160.22

152.56

151.67

163.89

155

169

156

149

134

131

111

105

Up 1

Up 10

Up 1

Down 2

Up 3

Down 10

No Change

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Pin Bangers         

7 - 13

27.94

19

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Tenaga Bowlers      

3

25-26  

Next Match

Last 

Series

403

482

455

473

539

438

443

460

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

3-4    

5-6    

19-20  

13-14  

Pin Bangers         

Pro-F               

Absolute            

FZBC Crew           

648

681

724

634

675

663

675

604

771

679

603

670

2094

2023

2002

1908

7 - 13

10 - 10

2 - 18

5 - 15

27.94 - 35.64

30.23 - 30.66

22.02 - 41.33

24.08 - 36.45

Lane History

Week 9 01 June 201225-26  TGIF                

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

705 635 576 1916 4 - 16 23.16 - 37.43 456 514

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Tenaga Bowlers      

Poison Ivy Lane     

Triple 1            

B M W X6            

Desa Bowlers        

Opponent Lane

25-26  

23-24  

7-8    

27-28  

9-10   

Captain Vice Captain

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Naim (+6012-3561005)

Samat (+6012-9788301)

Liz (+6017-3081461)

Azboy (+6012-2058536)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

225

600

3

52.59%

75.41%

30.43%

730

2009

230

612

790

2189

Monz                          

Monz                          

MK                            , Blind                         

Jazi                          

Yuzli                         

Knox                          

Week 7

Week 7

Week 7

Week 7

Faezah                        

Jazi                          Week 1

Week 1

Week 7

Week 15

2184

4396

4461

8365

3282

5790

2915


