16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM KAMEKAZE

TEAM BOWLERS												
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Faezah	20	146.57	30	4397	0	552	155.07	157.56	403	155	Up 1
2	MK	15	145.60	15	2184	0	482	138.13	143.11	482	169	Up 10
3	Mzek	15	146.53	30	4396	0	507	154.73	160.22	455	156	Up 1
4	Zarul	15	148.70	30	4461	0	478	148.80	153.56	473	149	Down 2
5	Monz	15	154.91	54	8365	0	600	160.13	160.22	539	134	Up 3
6	Yuzli	15	156.29	21	3282	0	560	157.27	152.56	438	131	Down 10
7	Knox	15	160.83	36	5790	0	537	162.00	151.67	443	111	No Change
8	Jazi	15	161.94	18	2915	0	550	162.27	163.89	460	105	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent	Pin Bangers	Date	12 October 2012	4
Result	7 - 13	Opponent	Tenaga Bowlers	V
Total Points	27.94	League Position	3	
Our Position	19	Lane	25-26	



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	3-4	Pin Bangers	648	675	771	2094	7 - 13	27.94 - 35.64
Week 19	28 September 2012	5-6	Pro-F	681	663	679	2023	10 - 10	30.23 - 30.66
Week 18	21 September 2012	19-20	Absolute	724	675	603	2002	2 - 18	22.02 - 41.33
Week 17	14 September 2012	13-14	FZBC Crew	634	604	670	1908	5 - 15	24.08 - 36.45

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 9	25-26	01 June 2012	TGIF	705	635	576	1916	4 - 16	23.16 - 37.43	456	514	

Week 21 Tenaga Bowlers 25-26 Nasa (+6019-3740404) Week 22 Poison Ivy Lane 23-24 Naim (+6012-3561005) Week 23 Triple 1 7-8 Samat (+6012-9788301) Week 24 B M W X6 27-28 Liz (+6017-3081461) Week 25 Deep Routers 0.40 Arboy (+6012-30826)	FUTURE F	TIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 23 Triple 1 7-8 Samat (+6012-9788301) Week 24 B M W X6 27-28 Liz (+6017-3081461)	Week 21	Tenaga Bowlers	25-26	Nasa (+6019-3740404)		
Week 24 B M W X6 27-28 Liz (+6017-3081461)	Week 22	Poison Ivy Lane	23-24	Naim (+6012-3561005)		
	Week 23	Triple 1	7-8	Samat (+6012-9788301)		
Work 25 Dogo Bowlero 0.40 Arboy (46042.2069526)	Week 24	B M W X6	27-28	Liz (+6017-3081461)		
Week 25 Desa DOWIEIS 5-10 AZDDY (***********************************	Week 25	Desa Bowlers	9-10	Azboy (+6012-2058536)		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON) Who Who Score Score Hihgest Games (Handicap) Highest Game 225 Monz Week 1 230 Jazi Week 7 **Highest Series** Week 1 Higest Series (Handicap) 600 Monz 612 Week 15 Faezah Most Clean Games 3 , Blind MK Best Spare Conversion 52.59% Best Single Pin Spare 75.41% Yuzli Best Strike Rate 30.43% Knox Team High Game Highest Team Game (Handicap) 730 Week 7 790 Week 7 Highest Team Series (Handicap) Team high Series 2009 Week 7 Week 7